THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4638ETE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
19-1782; Rev 3; 10/12
MAX4638/MAX4639
3.5Ω, Single 8:1 and Dual 4:1,
Low-Voltage Analog Multiplexers
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at

♦ Crosstalk: -80dB (1MHz)
♦ Off-Isolation: -60dB (10MHz)
Ordering Information
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4638ETE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* (4 4)
MAX4638EUE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4638ESE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX4638ETP+T -40°C to +85°C 20 TQFN-EP* (4 4)
16
15
14
13

TQFN TQFN
Pin Configurations (continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4639ETE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* (4 4)
MAX4639EUE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4639ESE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX4639ETP+T -40°C to +85°C 20 TQFN-EP* (4 4)
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (foot-
prints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.
Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the
drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
16 TQFN T1644+4 21-0139 90-0070
20 TQFN T1644+3 21-0139 90-0069
16 TSSOP U16+2 21-0066 90-0117
16 SO S16+3 21-0041 90-0097
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and
max limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
14 ________________________________Maxim Integrated  160 Rio Robles, San Jose, CA 95134 USA  1-408-601-1000
© 2012 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX4638/MAX4639
3.5Ω, Single 8:1 and Dual 4:1,Z
Low-Voltage Analog Multiplexers
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
2 9/10 — —
3 10/12 Added RoHS ordering information throughout data sheet 1–16
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX4638ETE+ on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management